O Claremont

Graduate
University
Unit Load
4-7 units
Book S 500.00
Fees S 370.00
Housing § 9,000.00
Loan S 109.00
Pers S 2,500.00
Trans S 2,500.00
Tuition S 10,890.00
Total S 25,869.00

Summer 2022 - Spring 2023 Budgets

Financial Aid budgets are developed using guidelines from the Department of Education and
estimated costs associated with all colleges and universities. Budget items reflect average student
expenses per semester. The number of units enrolled in, will determine the appropriate budget.

8-11 units
Book
Fees
Housing
Loan

Pers
Trans
Tuition

Total

Doctoral Studies/Continuous Registration

Doctoral Studies

Book
Fees
Housing
Loan
Pers
Trans

Tuition

Total

S
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500.00
370.00
9,000.00
109.00
2,500.00
2,500.00

2,275.00

17,254.00

Continuous Registration

Book
Fees
Housing
Loan
Pers
Trans

Tuition

Total

500.00
370.00
9,000.00
109.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
$ 18,810.00

s
$
s
s
s
$

$ 33,789.00

S 500.00
S 370.00
$ 9,000.00
S 109.00
$ 2,500.00
S 2,500.00
s

1,310.00

$ 16,289.00

12-15 units
Book

Fees
Housing
Loan

Pers

Trans
Tuition

Total

500.00
370.00
9,000.00
109.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
$ 26,730.00

S
S
S
S
S
S

$ 41,709.00

16-20 Units
Book

Fees
Housing
Loan

Pers

Trans
Tuition

Total
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750.00
370.00
9,000.00
109.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
35,640.00

50,869.00
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