

Summer 2022 - Spring 2023 Budgets

Financial Aid budgets are developed using guidelines from the Department of Education and estimated costs associated with all colleges and universities. Budget items reflect average student expenses **per semester.** The number of units enrolled in, will determine the appropriate budget.

Unit Load

4-7 units			8-11 units	;		12-15 uni	ts		16-20 Uni	ts	
Book	\$	500.00	Book	\$	500.00	Book	\$	500.00	Book	\$	750.00
Fees	\$	370.00	Fees	\$	370.00	Fees	\$	370.00	Fees	\$	370.00
Housing	\$	9,000.00	Housing	\$	9,000.00	Housing	\$	9,000.00	Housing	\$	9,000.00
Loan	\$	109.00	Loan	\$	109.00	Loan	\$	109.00	Loan	\$	109.00
Pers	\$	2,500.00	Pers	\$	2,500.00	Pers	\$	2,500.00	Pers	\$	2,500.00
Trans	\$	2,500.00	Trans	\$	2,500.00	Trans	\$	2,500.00	Trans	\$	2,500.00
Tuition	\$ 1	10,890.00	Tuition	\$	18,810.00	Tuition	\$	26,730.00	Tuition	\$	35,640.00
Total	\$ 2	25,869.00	Total	\$	33,789.00	Total	\$	41,709.00	Total	\$	50,869.00

Doctoral Studies/Continuous Registration

Doctoral S	tud	lies	Continuo	Continuous Registration				
Book	\$	500.00	Book	\$	500.00			
Fees	\$	370.00	Fees	\$	370.00			
Housing	\$	9,000.00	Housing	\$	9,000.00			
Loan	\$	109.00	Loan	\$	109.00			
Pers	\$	2,500.00	Pers	\$	2,500.00			
Trans	\$	2,500.00	Trans	\$	2,500.00			
Tuition	\$	2,275.00	Tuition	\$	1,310.00			
Total	\$	17,254.00	Total	\$	16,289.00			